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Prvenstvo Vojvodine II kolo zima 2010
Kikinda, 6.3.2010

Trka/Event 3 M/M, 100m Mesovito/Medley Open
6.3.10 Results
Points: FINA 2004

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

Mladji pioniri

1. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Kikinda 1:13.96 374
2. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 1:14.88 361
3. SABO, David 98 Banat 1:21.81 277
4. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina 1:23.36 262
5. BALZAM, Bence 99 Proleter 1:23.45 261
6. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Proleter 1:24.73 249
7. NISTER, Dejan 98 Proleter 1:26.51 234
8. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Banat 1:26.75 232
9. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina 1:27.04 230

10. JAKOVLJEV, Milos 98 Novi Sad 1:27.24 228
11. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina 1:27.33 227
12. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Banat 1:27.43 227
13. BULOV, Dejan 98 Proleter 1:29.17 214
14. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Spartak 1:30.95 201
15. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Proleter 1:31.43 198
16. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Sombor 1:32.69 190
17. BUNCIC, David 99 Dinamo 1:33.00 188
18. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Proleter 1:33.31 186
19. PASIC, Milan 99 Kikinda 1:33.88 183
20. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Novi Sad 1:35.18 176
21. OLIJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina 1:36.38 169
22. RADUJKO, Aleksandar 98 Kikinda 1:37.45 164
23. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Spartak 1:40.45 149
24. SEKE, Ervin 98 Proleter 1:40.57 149
25. VUKOVIC, Aleksandar 99 Spartak 1:41.42 145
26. STANISIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 1:42.48 141
27. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Sombor 1:47.12 123

DSQ LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 98 Spartak
DSQ KOVAC, Bence 99 Becej
DSQ PESIC, Luka 98 Novi Sad
DSQ BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad
DSQ GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina

Pioniri

1. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina 1:08.88 464
2. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Proleter 1:09.17 458
3. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Kikinda 1:10.50 432
4. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Novi Sad 1:13.29 385
5. CRVENKOV, Nikloa 97 Dinamo 1:18.89 309
6. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Sombor 1:19.12 306
7. MRSIC, Marko 97 Dinamo 1:19.13 306
8. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Novi Sad 1:20.95 286
9. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina 1:22.06 274

10. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina 1:22.65 268
11. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Spartak 1:23.43 261
12. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Novi Sad 1:25.02 247
13. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Sombor 1:25.89 239
14. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Proleter 1:31.71 196
15. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Kikinda 1:32.05 194
16. RUDIC, Marko 97 Spartak 1:34.37 180
17. STRIKA, Vladimir 97 Spartak 1:36.44 169
18. VREBALOV, Bosko 97 Vojvodina 1:37.87 162
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine II kolo zima 2010
Kikinda, 6.3.2010

Trka/Event 3, Boys-Decaci, 100m Mesovito/Medley, Pioniri

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

DSQ SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej

Kadeti

1. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 1:04.04 577
2. CELIC, Nikola 95 Proleter 1:04.75 558
3. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 1:05.30 544
4. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Proleter 1:07.70 488
5. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Sombor 1:11.11 421
6. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 1:11.16 420
7. SABO, Sebastian 94 Becej 1:11.67 412
8. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Proleter 1:11.86 408
9. ILIC, Marko 94 Novi Sad 1:11.94 407

10. BALZAM, Laslo 95 Becej 1:15.63 350
11. TRIFKOVIC, Marko 95 Viktorija 1:16.51 338
12. GVOZDENOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Vrbas 1:25.47 243
13. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Spartak 1:26.12 237

DSQ RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina

Juniori

1. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Proleter 1:00.85 672
2. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Kikinda 1:01.83 641
3. SPASOV, Marko 92 Dinamo 1:02.32 626
4. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:03.02 605
5. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Kikinda 1:03.27 598
6. TEPAVAC, Uros 93 Feniks 1:05.31 544
7. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 1:08.60 469
8. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 1:08.90 463
9. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:08.92 463

10. HEGEDIS, Norbert 92 Spartak 1:12.27 401
11. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Becej 1:15.64 350

Open

1. STOJANOVIC, Boris 89 Vojvodina 57.87 782
2. SILADJI, Caba 90 Proleter 59.54 718
3. VULESEVIC, Igor 92 Proleter 1:00.85 672
4. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Kikinda 1:01.83 641
5. SPASOV, Marko 92 Dinamo 1:02.32 626
6. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 1:03.02 605
7. MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Kikinda 1:03.27 598
8. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina 1:04.04 577
9. CELIC, Nikola 95 Proleter 1:04.75 558

10. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 Feniks 1:05.30 544
11. TEPAVAC, Uros 93 Feniks 1:05.31 544
12. ARLOV, Aljosa 89 Indeks 1:07.43 494
13. NISTER, DANIJEL 94 Proleter 1:07.70 488
14. BRZAK, Jovan 93 Novi Sad 1:08.60 469
15. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Vojvodina 1:08.88 464
16. FENJVESI, Donald 93 Becej 1:08.90 463
17. SAVIC, Ognjen 93 Dinamo 1:08.92 463
18. MILANOVIC, Milos 86 Indeks 1:08.98 462
19. DJURIC, Srdjan 96 Proleter 1:09.17 458
20. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Kikinda 1:10.50 432
21. MLINAR, Goran 88 Indeks 1:10.61 430
22. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Sombor 1:11.11 421
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine II kolo zima 2010
Kikinda, 6.3.2010

Trka/Event 3, M/M, 100m Mesovito/Medley, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

23. MOROSAN, Dragan 95 Proleter 1:11.16 420
24. SABO, Sebastian 94 Becej 1:11.67 412
25. SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Proleter 1:11.86 408
26. ILIC, Marko 94 Novi Sad 1:11.94 407
27. HEGEDIS, Norbert 92 Spartak 1:12.27 401
28. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Novi Sad 1:13.29 385
29. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Kikinda 1:13.96 374
30. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 1:14.88 361
31. BALZAM, Laslo 95 Becej 1:15.63 350
32. FARKAS, Daniel 92 Becej 1:15.64 350
33. TRIFKOVIC, Marko 95 Viktorija 1:16.51 338
34. CRVENKOV, Nikloa 97 Dinamo 1:18.89 309
35. STRIZAK, Dusan 97 Sombor 1:19.12 306
36. MRSIC, Marko 97 Dinamo 1:19.13 306
37. PEKOVIC, Stefan 97 Novi Sad 1:20.95 286
38. SABO, David 98 Banat 1:21.81 277
39. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan 96 Vojvodina 1:22.06 274
40. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina 1:22.65 268
41. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina 1:23.36 262
42. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Spartak 1:23.43 261
43. BALZAM, Bence 99 Proleter 1:23.45 261
44. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Proleter 1:24.73 249
45. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Novi Sad 1:25.02 247
46. GVOZDENOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Vrbas 1:25.47 243
47. VUJINOVIC, Bojan 96 Sombor 1:25.89 239
48. PEJCIC, Milos 94 Spartak 1:26.12 237
49. NISTER, Dejan 98 Proleter 1:26.51 234
50. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Banat 1:26.75 232
51. TODOROVIC, Rastko 98 Vojvodina 1:27.04 230
52. JAKOVLJEV, Milos 98 Novi Sad 1:27.24 228
53. MAZIC, Dusan 98 Vojvodina 1:27.33 227
54. SOKOLOV, Vladimir 99 Banat 1:27.43 227
55. BULOV, Dejan 98 Proleter 1:29.17 214
56. SOSTAREC, Marko 99 Spartak 1:30.95 201
57. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Proleter 1:31.43 198
58. SPASOJEVIC, Jovan 97 Proleter 1:31.71 196
59. JOVIN, Nikola 97 Kikinda 1:32.05 194
60. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Sombor 1:32.69 190
61. BUNCIC, David 99 Dinamo 1:33.00 188
62. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Proleter 1:33.31 186
63. PASIC, Milan 99 Kikinda 1:33.88 183
64. RUDIC, Marko 97 Spartak 1:34.37 180
65. NINKOVIC, Jovan 99 Novi Sad 1:35.18 176
66. OLIJIC, Mihajlo 98 Vojvodina 1:36.38 169
67. STRIKA, Vladimir 97 Spartak 1:36.44 169
68. RADUJKO, Aleksandar 98 Kikinda 1:37.45 164
69. VREBALOV, Bosko 97 Vojvodina 1:37.87 162
70. DJURDJEVIC, Nemanja 99 Spartak 1:40.45 149
71. SEKE, Ervin 98 Proleter 1:40.57 149
72. VUKOVIC, Aleksandar 99 Spartak 1:41.42 145
73. STANISIC, Marko 98 Novi Sad 1:42.48 141
74. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99 Sombor 1:47.12 123

DSQ CICOVACKI, Milutin 91 Polet
DSQ LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar 98 Spartak
DSQ KOVAC, Bence 99 Becej
DSQ SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Becej
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Prvenstvo Vojvodine II kolo zima 2010
Kikinda, 6.3.2010

Trka/Event 3, M/M, 100m Mesovito/Medley, Open

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

DSQ PESIC, Luka 98 Novi Sad
DSQ BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Novi Sad
DSQ GRUJIC, Andrej 99 Vojvodina
DSQ RAMIC, Luka 94 Vojvodina


